
Thomas C. Cooper, Jr. 130

11/3/2006 2/5/2007
TR-G

X

Piney Z CDD Supervisor Seat 3X

624 Eagle View Circle, Tallahassee, FL 32311

           0.01

           0.00

           0.01

           0.00

          81.87

           0.00

          81.87

           0.00

         550.18          550.18



Thomas C. Cooper, Jr. 130

11/3/2006 2/5/2007
1 1

Wachovia, 
1997 Capital Circle NE
Tallahassee, FL 32308

O IN
11/6/2006

1

        $0.01



Thomas C. Cooper, Jr. 130

11/3/2006 2/5/2007
1 1

Cooper, Thomas 
624 Eagle View Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32311

RErefund of 
loan to 
candidate 

11/27/2006

1

       $81.87


